
Pokalturnier des SGC Hagen am 26./27.09.2015 1 2 3 1-3

1 43147 Damen SGC Hagen Hasenberg Heike 26 28 27 81 Ø 27,00

2 38393 Jgd w. MSK Neheim-Hüsten Krane Michaela 28 28 31 87 Ø 29,00

3 34881 Damen BSC Ennepetal Dahl Andrea 34 29 33 96 Ø 32,00

4 37817 Damen SSC Halver Dahl Denise 40 35 26 101 Ø 33,67

1 41874 Allg. Kl. SGC Hagen Gellermann Rainer 22 22 22 66 Ø 22,00

2 989461 Herren SSC Halver Uhlir Thorsten 25 26 27 78 Ø 26,00

3 47093 Herren SSC Halver Scheider Christian 27 28 25 80 Ø 26,67

4 65917 Allg. Kl. SGC Hagen Schmidt Lars 31 26 24 81 Ø 27,00

5 23179 Herren MGC Dortmund Syburg Weber Dennis 29 27 26 82 Ø 27,33

6 46247 Herren BSC Ennepetal Hensel Peter 30 27 28 85 Ø 28,33

7 29346 Allg. Kl. SGC Hagen Hasenberg Christoph 28 31 29 88 Ø 29,33

8 44805 Herren BSC Ennepetal Wilhelms Ralf 26 33 29 88 Ø 29,33

9 66244 Herren SSC Halver Daubertshäuser Jan 29 30 33 92 Ø 30,67

10 65415 Herren SC Wermelskirchen Warschkau Tobias 33 30 32 95 Ø 31,67

11 34234 Herren SGC Hagen Spielfeld Daniel 33 29 33 95 Ø 31,67

12 51479 Herren SSC Attendorn Remscheidt Thomas 31 35 29 95 Ø 31,67

13 66729 Herren 1. MGC Köln Damaschke Christian 31 34 32 97 Ø 32,33

14 40199 Herren BSC Ennepetal Hensel Florian 37 30 32 99 Ø 33,00

1 37760 Jgd.m. BGV Backumer Tal Herten Baumgart Thorben 31 23 27 81 Ø 27,00

2 38477 Jgd.m. MSK Neheim-Hüsten Springob René 26 31 27 84 Ø 28,00

3 37011 Jgd m. BSC Ennepetal Hensel Tobias 31 28 28 87 Ø 29,00

4 65828 Jgd m. SSC Attendorn Millhoff Maximilian 30 33 27 90 Ø 30,00

5 66419 Jgd m. BGSV Castrop Brause Julian 23 34 34 91 Ø 30,33

6 66049 Jgd.m. HMC Büttgen Blümer Severin 29 30 33 92 Ø 30,67

7 66610 Jgd m. SSC Attendorn Arens Tim 37 33 37 107 Ø 35,67

1 2 3 1-3

1 66136 Sch m BSC Ennepetal Hensel Julian 27 26 33 86 Ø 28,67

2 38534 Sch m SGC Hagen Hasenberg Felix 29 28 33 90 Ø 30,00

1 66164 Sch w BSC Ennepetal Wilhelms Valerie 35 32 25 92 Ø 30,67

2 66706 Sch w SSC Attendorn Arens Lea Michelle 32 34 29 95 Ø 31,67

3 66533 Sch w
BSC Ennepetal

Hensel

Annika 

Sophia 34 39 43 116 Ø 38,67

1 31503 Sen.m.1 SGC Hagen Spielfeld Manfred 24 30 23 77 Ø 25,67

2 22422 Sen.m.1 BSC Ennepetal Oppermann Ralf 24 30 24 78 Ø 26,00

3 26465 Sen.m.1 SGC Hagen Kehl Roland 25 30 25 80 Ø 26,67

4 27450 Sen.m.1 BSC Ennepetal Arens Ingo 28 28 28 84 Ø 28,00

5 50852 Sen.m.1 SSC Attendorn Kohlhage Michael 29 29 26 84 Ø 28,00

6 27861 Sen.m.1 HMC Büttgen Wehner Thomas 28 29 29 86 Ø 28,67

7 29220 Sen.m.1 HMC Büttgen Baumgart Dirk 36 26 24 86 Ø 28,67

8 31524 Sen.m.1 MGC Dortmund Syburg Brune Christoph 28 31 28 87 Ø 29,00

9 31144 Sen.m.1 BGC Gevelsberg Seeland Uwe 34 27 27 88 Ø 29,33

10 25918 Sen.m.1 BSC Ennepetal Born Thomas 33 29 27 89 Ø 29,67

11 44812 Sen.m.1 MSC Herscheid Lassen Günter 29 30 32 91 Ø 30,33

12 38276 Sen.m.1 SSC Halver Hopp Peter 27 32 33 92 Ø 30,67

13 24 Sen.m.1 SSC Halver Scheider Stefan 29 32 32 93 Ø 31,00

14 25107 Sen.m.1 SSC Attendorn Linde Jürgen 35 31 31 97 Ø 32,33

15 42851 Sen.m.1 SSC Attendorn Bernhard Frank 34 39 37 110 Ø 36,67

1 2 3 1-3

1 49289 Sen.m.2 SSC Halver Trompeter Rolf 27 26 28 81 Ø 27,00 n.St

2 40232 Sen.m.2 SSC Attendorn Lutz Helmut 31 27 23 81 Ø 27,00 n.St

3 61826 Sen.m.2 SGC Hagen Duzella Otto 28 27 31 86 Ø 28,67 n.St

4 6464 Sen.m.2 BGC Gevelsberg Loewe Manfred 28 30 28 86 Ø 28,67 n.St



1 2 3 1-3

1 46290 Sen.w.1 BSC Ennepetal Wilhelms Alexandra 27 27 27 81 Ø 27,00

2 37252 Sen.w.1 HMC Büttgen Wehner Martina 37 26 26 89 Ø 29,67

3 22870 Sen.w.1 BGC Gevelsberg Grosso Ingeborg 30 31 29 90 Ø 30,00

4 26686 Sen.w.1 SSC Halver Kirstein Rotraud 34 30 29 93 Ø 31,00

5 48052 Sen.w.1 BSC Ennepetal Hensel Heike 40 31 38 109 Ø 36,33

1 36538 Sen.w.2 MGC Dortmund Syburg Piechotta Rosemarie 29 27 29 85 Ø 28,33

2 4003 Sen.w.2 MSC Herscheid Kobisch Inge 28 34 28 90 Ø 30,00

3 44798 Sen.w.2 BSC Ennepetal Balzereit Hilde 37 32 37 106 Ø 35,33

4 5715 Sen.w.2 SC Wermelskirchen Tekamp Brigitte 37 37 33 107 Ø 35,67

5 18338 Sen.w.2 SSC Attendorn Remscheidt Anni 31 39 44 114 Ø 38,00

6 65724 Sen.w.2 SC Wermelskirchen Tasche Edeltraut 44 52 43 139 Ø 46,33

Mannschaften

1 2 3 1 - 3

1 Hagen 1

26465 Kehl Roland Sen.m.1 Hag 1 25 30 25 80

43147 Hasenberg Heike Damen Hag 1 26 28 27 81

31503 Spielfeld Manfred Sen.m.1 Hag 1 24 30 23 77

41874 Gellermann Rainer Herren Hag 1 22 22 22 66

0 0 0 0

97 110 97 304

2 Ennepetal 1

22422 Oppermann Ralf Sen.m.1 Enn 1 24 30 24 78
46290 Wilhelms Alexandra Sen.w.1 Enn 1 27 27 27 81
44805 Wilhelms Ralf Herren Enn 1 26 33 29 88
27450 Arens Ingo Sen.m.1 Enn 1 28 28 28 84

5073 Balzereit Max Sen.m.2 Enn 1 E 0 0 0 0

105 118 108 331

3 Halver 1

989461 Uhlir Thorsten Herren Hal 1 25 26 27 78

24 Scheider Stefan Sen.m.1 Hal 1 29 32 32 93

47093 Scheider Christian Herren Hal 1 27 28 25 80

49289 Trompeter Rolf  Sen.m.1 Hal 1 27 26 28 81

0 0 0 0

108 112 112 332

4 Hagen 2

38534 Hasenberg Felix Sch.m. Hag 2 29 28 33 90

61826 Duzella Otto Sen.m.2 Hag 2 28 27 31 86
65917 Schmidt Lars Allg. Kl. Hag 2 31 26 24 81

34234 Spielfeld Daniel Herren Hag 2 33 29 33 95

0 0 0 0

121 110 121 352

1 2 3 1 - 3

5 Büttgen

29220 Baumgart Dirk Sen.m.1 Bütt 36 26 24 86

66049 Blümer Severin Jgd.m. Bütt 29 30 33 92

27861 Wehner Thomas Sen.m.1 Bütt 28 29 29 86

37252 Wehner Martina Sen.w.1 Bütt 37 26 26 89

0 0 0 0

130 111 112 353

6 Attendorn 1

51479 Remscheidt Thomas Herren Att 1 31 35 29 95

50852 Kohlhage Michael Sen.m.1 Att 1 29 29 26 84

25107 Linde Jürgen Sen.m.1 Att 1 35 31 31 97

40232 Lutz Helmut Sen.m.2 Att 1 31 27 23 81

18338 Remscheidt Anni Sen.w.2 Att 1 (E.) 0 0 0 0

126 122 109 357

7 Gevelsberg



1 2 3 1 - 3

9 Halver 2

26686 Kirstein Rotraud Sen.w.1 Hal 2 34 30 29 93

38276 Hopp Peter Sen.m.1 Hal 2 27 32 33 92

66244 Daubertshäuser Jan  Herren Hal 2 29 30 33 92

37817 Dahl Denise Damen Hal 2 40 35 26 101

0 0 0 0

130 127 121 378

Ennepetal 3

10 66164 Wilhelms Valerie Sch w Enn 3 35 32 25 92
66136 Hensel Julian Sch m Enn 3 27 26 33 86
34881 Dahl Andrea Damen Enn 3 34 29 33 96
44798 Balzereit Hilde Sen.w.2 Enn 3 37 32 37 106
66533 Hensel Annika Sophia Sch w Enn 3 E 0 0 0 0

133 119 128 380

11 Attendorn 2

66610 Arens Tim Jgd m. Att 2 37 33 37 107

65828 Millhoff Maximilian Jgd m. Att 2 30 33 27 90

66706 Arens Lea Michelle Sch w Att 2 32 34 29 95

18339 Remscheidt Klaus Sen.m.2 Att 2 35 30 34 99

42851 Bernhard Frank Sen.m.1 Att 2 (E.) 0 0 0 0

134 130 127 391

12 Wermelskirchen

41953 Piedigaci Armando Sen.m.2 Wem 30 28 29 87

5715 Tekamp Brigitte Sen.w.2 Wem 37 37 33 107

65725 Tasche Reinhard Sen.m.2 Wem 40 34 35 109

65415 Warschkau Tobias Herren Wem 33 30 32 95

32946 Wiebusch Friedrich Sen.m.2 Wem E 0 0 0 0

140 129 129 398


